You

What the world thinks
YouGov / Sunday Times Survey Results

Sample Size: 1760 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOT | MIdIANASTH oy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Headline Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Wouldn't votes]
Con 34 100 O 0 81 2 16 34 34 25 34 33 38 38 27 32 43 40 26 15
Lab 43 0 100 O 7 90 40 44 43 53 45 46 35 41 47 45 34 39 58 43
Lib Dem 9 0 0 100 1 1 32 8 10 6 10 8 9 10 7 8 11 8 8 4
Other 14 0 0 0 11 6 12 15 14 16 11 13 18 11 19 15 12 12 9 38
Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP 6 0 0 0 10 2 2 6 7 1 4 4 13 5 9 9 7 8 6 2
SNP /PCY 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 11 2 4 2 2 6 0 1 1 0 33
Green 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 1 3
BNP 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0
Non Voters
Would Not Vote 7 0 0 0 5 3 3 6 7 7 12 6 4 6 8 7 7 8 7 4
Don't know 17 0 0 0 14 10 21 11 22 19 19 16 15 16 18 16 20 19 14 11
June 27- June 28-
28 29
Do you approve or disapprove of the
Government's record to date?
Approve 24 23 70 2 35 | 48 3 21 28 19 18 23 25 25 26 20 21 30 26 16 12
Disapprove 62 63 16 93 44 37 89 69 61 64 62 58 64 66 62 64 63 54 57 72 82
Don't know 14 14 14 5 21 15 7 11 11 17 20 19 12 9 12 16 15 16 17 11 6
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Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

YouGov

What the world thinks

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
1760 | 463 | 559 | 126 | 538 | 449 | 404 | 834 926 104 | 444 | 717 | 495 | 1146 | 614 266 614 349 382 149
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Do you think that David Cameron is doing well
or badly as Prime Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

11 0 2

79 8 49
7 34 30
1 55 17
2 2 2

Fairly badly

Very badly

Don't know

Do you think Ed Miliband is doing well or badly
as leader of the Labour party?
Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly

Very badly

Don't know

Do you think that Nick Clegg is doing well or
badly as leader of the Liberal Democrats?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think the Conservative and Liberal

Democrat coalition partners are working
together well or badly?

Very well 1 0 6

Fairly well 57 9 55
30 38 26
7 51 9
5 3 3

Fairly badly

Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Con | Lab Lib Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
Unweighted Sample| 1760 | 463 | 559 | 126 | 538 | 449 | 404 | 834 926 104 | 444 | 717 | 495 | 1146 | 614 266 614 349 382 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think this coalition government is good
or bad for people like you?
Very good 2 1 3 0 6 2 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 0 2 2 1 1
Fairly good 17 14 38 3 29 26 2 16 17 12 11 15 15 15 16 12 13 19 16 9 10
Fairly bad 27 29 25 33 22|29 34 29 27 30 32 26 27 31 30 27 34 27 26 30 30
Very bad 28 30 7 53 9 15 50 28 31 30 28 26 33 32 28 33 27 24 28 38 44
Does't make much difference either way 21 20 22 9 30 | 23 12 24 18 21 13 22 21 19 20 19 19 21 22 18 14
Don't know 5 6 5 2 4 4 3 1 5 6 14 10 3 1 5 7 6 7 7 4 2
Do you think the coalition government is
managing the economy well or badly?
Very well 4 2 5 0 3 4 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2
Fairly well 30 27 71 4 50 | 52 5 27 29 24 15 26 28 32 30 23 27 35 29 19 14
Fairly badly 30 32 16 38 27 | 23 40 36 31 33 40 30 30 34 33 32 33 28 31 37 38
Very badly 27 29 3 53 10 | 12 49 28 30 29 23 29 33 29 28 32 28 25 26 35 42

Don't know 9 10 5 4 9 8 6 6 7 12 21 14 8 4 8 12 11 11 11 8 4

In your opinion how good or bad is the state of
Britain's economy at the moment?

Very good
Quite good

Neither good nor bad 17
Quite bad 50 46
Verybad 26

52 43 47 46 49
29

Don't know
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | “® [ con [Lab | M | Mate | Female | 18-24 | 25.39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | capE | London | REStOF | Midlands Ty | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

How do you think the financial situation of your
household will change over the next 12

months?
Getalotbetter 1 1 1 1 3|1 o 1| 1 1 |3 0 1 1| 1 1| 1 1 0 0 1
Get a little better 8 9 14 6 13110 5 10 10 7 11 15 7 3 11 5 12 9 11 5 7
TOTAL BETTER 9 10 15 7 16 11 5 11 11 8 14 15 8 4 12 6 13 10 11 5 8
Stay about the same 36 36 49 29 50 | 45 31 39 38 35 38 38 35 36 37 36 32 38 34 40 32
Get a little worse 33 31 27 36 26 |28 36 29 28 33 24 21 34 38 32 29 34 30 30 28 36
Get a lot worse 17 19 6 27 5 12 24 18 19 19 10 18 21 20 16 23 19 16 21 19 22
TOTAL WORSE 50 50 33 63 31 40 60 47 47 52 34 39 55 58 48 52 53 46 51 47 58
Don't know 4 5 3 1 2 3 3 4 4 6 14 7 2 2 4 6 3 6 4 7 2
May 31 - June 28-
June 1 29
Do you think George Osborne is doing a good
job or abad job as Chancellor of the
Exchequer?
He is doing a good job 17 15 47 2 15 | 35 2 10 20 11 12 13 16 19 17 13 11 21 18 11 9
He is doing abad job 61 56 24 81 43| 35 79 60 59 53 47 52 58 60 56 55 61 48 55 60 66
Don'tknow 21 29 28 17 42 | 30 19 30 21 37 42 36 26 21 26 32 28 32 27 29 26
May 17- June 28-
18 29
Thinking about the government's economic
policies, which of the following best reflects
your view?
The government should stick to its current strategy
of reducing the deficit, even if this means growth 33 30 69 9 45 | 56 9 28 35 27 20 30 32 33 34 26 27 37 34 24 20
remains slow
The government should change its strategy to
concentrate on growth, even if this means the deficit 39 38 16 65 29 21 61 44 44 32 40 31 40 41 38 38 43 31 36 41 52
stays longer or gets worse
Neither 8 10 3 1 12 6 13 11 10 10 11 11 10 9 9 11 9 10 8 10 13
Notsure 21 22 12 15 14 | 17 18 17 12 31 29 28 18 17 20 24 21 22 21 24 16
April 19- June 28-
20 29
Do you think the measures in the budget back in
March will be good or bad for the economy?
Good for the economy 13 12 35 2 15 | 26 3 8 16 9 12 15 10 12 14 9 10 16 13 10 4
Bad for the economy 43 42 11 69 28 | 20 64 46 43 40 36 36 47 43 39 44 40 37 37 48 55
Neither good nor bad 30 28 40 17 45| 38 17 31 30 27 20 22 29 36 28 28 30 30 35 20 27
Don'tknow 14 18 13 12 12| 16 15 16 11 25 32 27 14 10 18 19 20 17 16 22 14
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M | con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTY oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the government's strategy for
strengthening Britain's economy and bring
public finances back into balance over the long
term...
Has started to work 8 21 2 12 | 16 2 5 11 5 5 9 8 7 9 6 9 9 8 5 6
Has not yet started to work but will fairly soon 14 31 5 23 | 25 6 13 15 13 16 13 13 15 16 11 16 16 13 13 10
Has not yet started to work but will eventually 24 36 14 34|33 15 26 24 24 18 24 24 27 26 22 23 29 26 19 18
Is not working and is unlikely to work 39 4 70 21| 14 65 46 41 37 33 34 44 40 36 43 35 33 36 46 55
Don't know 15 7 10 10 | 11 12 10 9 21 28 21 11 10 14 17 17 13 17 17 11
April 26- June 28-
27 29
Do you think George Osborne should remain as
Chancellor of the Exchequer, or do you think
David Cameron should replace him with a new
Chancellor?
George Osborne should remain Chancellor 24 24 61 7 30 | 49 8 20 29 19 20 21 26 27 27 21 23 30 26 17 17
George Osborne should be replaced 45 45 20 68 40 | 27 65 50 49 41 39 41 46 48 45 43 51 37 45 49 51
Don'tknow 30 31 19 24 31|23 27 30 22 40 41 38 28 25 28 36 26 33 29 34 32
March June 28-
21-22 29
Which of these would make the better
Chancellor of the Exchequer?
George Osborne 31 28 73 4 47 | 64 4 22 34 23 19 24 28 36 31 24 26 34 30 24 16
EdBalls 25 22 3 50 15 5 44 27 25 19 19 20 26 19 23 20 23 19 19 24 30
Don'tknow 44 50 24 46 38| 32 51 51 41 58 62 55 46 44 45 56 51 46 50 52 54
This week George Osbhorne announced that the
government was going to postpone the 3p
increase in petrol duty that had been due in
August. Do you think Osborne was right or
wrong to postpone the increase in fuel duty?
Right to postpone the increase 80 89 8 75|89 80 80 80 81 61 76 84 89 80 81 7 80 84 80 81
Wrong to postpone the increase 9 9 10 16 6 9 12 12 6 13 9 9 8 11 7 12 10 9 6 9
Don't know 10 3 10 9 5 11 8 8 13 26 16 7 3 10 12 11 10 7 14 10
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | M [ con | tab | M| wale | Female | 1824 | 2530 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | c2pE | London | REStOT | Midiands I o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
May 31 - June 28-
June 1 29

Thinking about this and other recent changes to
the government's policies, which of the
following best reflects your view?

The changes to policy show the government are
weak, incompetent or hadn't thought their policies ~ 50* 46 14 75 28 | 24 73 49 48 44 41 43 47 50 46 46 47 40 44 51 58
through properly

The changes to policy show the government are

willing to listen to people and drop policies that are  33* 33 72 10 51 | 61 11 33 35 31 23 29 33 39 34 31 32 39 36 26 20
unpopular
Neither ~ 11* 11 9 8 15110 9 12 9 12 11 11 12 9 11 10 12 10 11 11 9
Don'tknow  6* 10 5 6 6 6 8 6 8 13 25 17 8 2 9 12 9 10 9 12 13
*Asked: Thinking about recent changes to the
government's policies, which of the following best
reflects your view?
Which of the following do you think is most to
blame for Britain's economy remaining in
recession?
Global factors and the debt crisis in the Eurozone 33 35 36 44 | 32 35 38 33 33 36 35 33 30 35 30 39 33 30 30 39
The deficit left by the last government 23 48 2 27 | 45 3 19 25 21 14 19 24 28 24 21 20 28 24 19 12
The present government's economic p°"°'escirt'g 19 |1 38 8|4 37 22|22 17 |18 16 22 18| 18 20| 17 15 18 22 30
Banks not lending out money to businesses 13 11 14 15| 12 14 13 11 14 10 8 12 19 11 14 13 11 15 13 12
Something else 3 2 3 3 1 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 1 3 4 3 3 4 4 0
Don't know 9 3 8 4 5 9 6 7 12 19 15 5 5 8 11 7 9 8 13 6

Which of the following do you think has been
the BEST Chancellor of the Exchequer in the
last 30 years?

Gordon Brown 21 3 47 10 5 46 21 25 17 14 16 25 22 21 20 18 17 19 23 33
Nigel Lawson 10 17 4 9 16 6 8 11 8 3 5 11 16 11 8 9 11 12 7 8
Ken Clarke 7 13 4 11 | 11 4 8 10 4 6 5 7 8 8 5 9 6 6 8 3
John Major 6 9 2 8 9 2 6 8 4 6 7 5 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6
Geoffrey Howe 4 9 2 2 8 2 2 5 3 2 2 4 6 4 4 4 5 5 3 4
Alistair Darling 3 3 5 2 3 3 5 4 2 6 2 3 3 4 2 5 4 2 2 3
Norman Lamont 2 6 1 2 6 1 1 3 2 0 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 3
George Osborne 1 3 0 4 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 0
Don't know 46 37 34 52| 40 35 49 33 59 61 58 42 34 43 51 45 47 47 47 42
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What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M | con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTY oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And which of the following do you think has
been the WORST Chancellor of the Exchequer in
the last 30 years?
Gordon Brown 25 55 5 25 52 5 18 30 20 8 20 23 38 26 23 23 30 26 22 15
George Osborne 17 2 34 12 3 36 16 22 11 14 15 20 16 16 18 20 12 17 19 21
Norman Lamont 7 7 10 10 4 10 9 10 4 7 6 8 7 8 6 9 6 8 5 13
Alistair Darling 6 10 3 6 9 4 6 8 4 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 8 4 4
John Major 3 1 6 2 2 5 2 3 3 1 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3
Ken Clarke 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 1 2 3 2 2 0 3 1 2 2
Nigel Lawson 2 0 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 3 2 2 0
Geoffrey Howe 1 0 2 4 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 3
Don't know 38 23 35 37 26 35 41 22 53 62 51 32 23 38 38 38 37 35 41 39
To what extent, if at all, do you think the banks
have improved their behaviour since the
banking crisis began five years ago?
Have improved their behaviour a lot 1 | 2 1 1 | 1 1 0 | 2 1 | 3 1 1 1 | 1 1 | 0 0 3 0 2
Have improved their behaviour a fair amount 7 10 6 8 10 6 4 7 6 9 10 7 4 7 7 4 8 7 7 8
TOTAL IMPROVED 8 12 7 9 11 7 4 9 7 12 11 8 5 8 8 4 8 10 7 10
Have not improved their behaviour much 36 | 44 33 43 | 41 34 38 | 35 37 | 39 35 36 36 | 38 33 | 36 36 36 34 43
Have not improved their behaviour at all 46 38 53 41 | 41 53 52 49 43 27 38 50 57 45 47 49 46 47 46 41
TOTAL NOT IMPROVED 82 82 8 84 82 87 90 84 80 66 73 8 93 83 80 85 82 83 80 84
Don't know 0 |6 7 6|8 6 6| 7 13 |2 17 7 3| 8 12| 10 11 7 13 6
And thinking about the senior executives and
bosses of the banks, do you think they have
improved their behaviour since the banking
crisis began five years ago?
Have improved their behaviour a lot 1 | 1 0 2 | 1 1 0 | 1 0 | 0 1 0 1 | 1 1 | 1 0 2 0 1
Have improved their behaviour a fair amount 4 7 5 9 6 5 2 5 3 6 8 3 2 5 3 6 5 3 3 4
TOTAL IMPROVED 5 8 5 11 7 6 2 6 3 6 9 3 3 6 4 7 5} 5} 3 5
Have not improved their behaviour much 30 | 36 28 33 | 32 29 31 | 30 30 | 35 26 31 30 | 31 29 | 31 27 30 32 33
Have not improved their behaviour at all 55 48 58 51 | 54 58 61 56 54 34 48 59 65 55 55 51 58 56 51 55
TOTAL NOT IMPROVED 85 84 8 84 86 87 92 86 84 69 74 90 95 86 84 82 85 86 83 88
Don't know 0 |7 8 6|8 7 6| 7 13 |25 17 6 3| 9 12| 11 9 9 14 7
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M | con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTY oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Last week many Natwest and Royal Bank of
Scotland customers suffered disruption to their
accounts after a software upgrade went wrong.
Do you think Stephen Hester, the Chief
Executive of RBS, should or should not resign
over the software failure?
Should resign 35 29 38 37|31 38 34 36 33 18 30 37 43 32 38 39 34 32 34 37
Should not resign 47 58 47 52 | 55 45 49 50 44 61 46 47 44 52 42 44 48 48 45 52
Don't know 18 13 15 11| 15 17 17 14 22 20 25 16 13 16 21 17 17 20 20 11
Barclays Bank has been fined £290m after it was
discovered they had lied about what it was
costing them to borrow money in order to
manipulate a key interest rate.
Barclays have admitted their actions "fell well
short of standards" and their Chief Executive
Bob Diamond will give up his £2.7million bonus.
Do you think Mr Diamond should or should not
resign?
Should resign 78 77 83 81|78 79 85 78 78 61 74 84 81 79 77 74 80 77 74 86
Should not resign 10 16 9 9 12 10 5 12 8 18 10 6 9 10 9 16 7 10 13 2
Don't know 13 8 8 10 ] 10 11 9 11 14 21 16 10 10 11 14 9 12 13 14 13
To what extent, if at all, do you trust the main
high street banks to look after your money?
Trust a lot 3 5 2 4 4 2 2 4 1 2 3 3 2 4 1 4 2 3 3 3
Trust a fair amount 31 40 30 35| 37 24 32 32 29 43 31 29 28 34 27 31 35 30 27 28
TOTAL TRUST 34 45 32 39 41 26 34 36 30 45 34 32 30 38 28 35 37 33 30 31
Do not trust a lot 40 40 43 44 | 40 40 46 39 40 26 36 42 47 38 42 37 39 41 40 42
Do not trust at all 20 13 19 13| 16 25 16 19 21 12 20 23 20 19 21 23 17 20 21 23
TOTAL DO NOT TRUST 60 53 62 57 56 65 62 58 61 38 56 65 67 57 63 60 56 61 61 65
Don't know 7 |1 e 4|3 8 4] s 8 |17 10 4 3| 5 9 | s 7 6 9 4
Generally speaking, do you think the main high
street banks are honest or dishonest?
Honest 28 42 27 31|37 25 27 32 25 24 24 28 33 32 23 25 31 32 24 28
Dishonest 49 42 53 44 | 44 56 52 52 47 46 53 52 45 48 51 53 45 51 52 51
Don't know 22 17 20 25|19 19 21 16 28 30 23 19 22 19 26 22 24 17 24 22
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M | con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTY oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
And generally speaking, do you think the main
high street banks are competent or
incompetent?
Competent 36 50 35 36|44 30 37 41 32 42 36 35 36 40 31 35 41 36 30 42
Incompetent 45 40 51 36 | 42 53 44 46 44 33 38 51 50 43 47 51 40 48 47 42
Don't know 19 10 14 29| 14 17 19 12 24 25 25 14 15 16 21 13 19 17 23 16
This week the Queen shook hands with Martin
McGuinness, the Northern Irish Deputy First
Minister who is a former member of the IRA.
Do you think it was right or wrong for the Queen
to shake hands with Mr McGuinness?
Right 56 60 63 74|55 61 65 57 56 58 49 57 62 61 51 51 60 56 52 66
Wrong 24 28 21 12 | 29 23 17 27 21 13 22 25 27 21 27 22 23 23 26 23
Don't know 20 12 16 14 | 16 16 18 17 23 29 29 17 12 18 22 27 18 21 22 11
April 7-8 June 28-
2011 292012
Do you think the law should or should not be
changed to allow someone to assist in the
suicide of...
...someone suffering from a terminal iliness?
The law should be changed to make this legal 67 69 72 72 70 | 71 66 77 67 71 58 69 75 67 67 71 66 71 69 66 70
The law should not be changed to make this legal 16 17 19 15 18 | 19 21 11 19 15 25 16 13 21 18 16 19 15 18 18 18
Notsure 17 14 9 12 12 9 13 12 14 14 17 15 13 13 14 13 14 14 12 15 12
...someone suffering from a painful, incurable
but NOT terminal illness?
The law should be changed to make this legal 41 46 44 49 53 | 44 42 52 46 46 48 49 48 40 47 45 50 48 44 44 44
The law should not be changed to make this legal 33 31 39 28 23|38 33 25 33 30 29 32 28 36 31 32 34 28 36 30 30
Notsure 26 23 17 23 24| 17 26 23 21 24 23 20 24 24 23 23 17 24 21 26 26
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What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th June 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M | con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 25:39 | 40-50 | 60+ | ABCI | c2DE | London | RESLO | MIdIANASTY oy | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1760 | 454 | 584 | 117 | 528 | 466 | 371 | 855 905 213 | 449 | 602 | 496 | 1003 | 757 225 572 377 433 153
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
A new bill will be published next week that
would legalise assisted suicide. It will limited
only to those terminally ill people who have less
than a year to live and it would have to be
agreed by at least two doctors. The patient
themselves would have to take the final action
that ended their life (e.g. by swallowing a lethal
medication or activating a mechanism).
Would you support or oppose this proposal?
Support 73 7% 78 79|74 71 81 72 75 62 71 79 73 74 72 71 77 72 70 74
Oppose 12 15 12 10| 15 14 9 15 10 19 12 9 14 13 11 14 10 11 14 17
Don't know 14 10 10 11|11 15 10 13 15 18 17 12 13 13 17 15 13 17 16 8
This week the England Football team were
knocked out by Italy in the Quarter finals of Euro
2012. Who do you think is MOST to blame for
England not progressing beyond the Quarter
finals?
The English FA 13 19 13 12|16 12 13 18 9 5 13 16 14 13 13 13 14 14 13 7
Roy Hodgson, the England football manager 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 3 2 6 2 2 3 2 4 4 3 3 1 2
The players in the England football team 59 58 63 52 | 61 63 58 57 61 58 57 61 58 62 56 56 60 55 61 63
Someone else 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4
Don't know 22 15 18 26| 16 19 23 17 26 29 24 17 22 19 25 21 20 24 21 24
Do you believe that England will ever win the
European Cup or World Cup in your lifetime?
Yes, they probably will 16 21 18 17 | 17 17 17 17 16 16 17 18 14 19 13 18 20 13 16 10
No, they probably won't 63 65 64 62 | 69 63 61 66 61 55 65 62 67 61 67 63 61 64 66 64
Don't know 20 15 18 21| 14 21 22 17 23 29 17 20 19 20 20 19 19 22 18 26
And do you believe that a British player will win
a Wimbledon singles championship in your
lifetime?
Men's Wimbledon
Yes, they probably will 36 38 40 41 | 36 36 40 36 36 46 37 36 31 38 34 30 36 33 36 54
No, they probably won't 42 49 40 40 | 51 42 39 45 40 25 40 45 50 41 45 53 42 45 40 30
Don't know 21 13 20 19|13 22 21 19 24 30 23 19 19 21 22 17 22 22 24 16
Women's Wimbledon
Yes, they probably will 22 22 25 25|22 22 22 19 25 26 21 22 21 22 23 20 24 18 24 25
No, they probably won't 54 62 54 51|62 55 54 61 48 34 54 59 58 56 51 58 51 61 51 52
Don't know 24 15 21 24|16 23 24 21 26 40 25 19 21 22 26 22 25 21 25 23
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YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by
newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no. Weighted no.
Age and Gender

Male 18 to 24 45 109
Male 25 to 39 188 225
Male 40 to 59 347 297
Male 60 + 254 224
Female 18 to 24 59 104
Female 25 to 39 256 224
Female 40 to 59 370 304
Female 60 + 241 273
Region
North England 382 433
Midlands 260 289
East England 165 169
London 266 225
South England 449 403
Wales 89 88
Scotland 149 153
Social Grade
AB 644 493
C1 502 510
Cc2 256 370
DE 358 387
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 363 282
Sun / Star 178 414
Mirror / Record 110 176
Guardian / Independent 104 79
FT / Times / Telegraph 112 167
Other Paper 266 202
No Paper 627 440
Political Party Identification
Labour 550 572
Conservative 512 502
Liberal Democrat 212 211
SNP/Plaid Cymru 40 30
Others 72 23
None/ DK 374 422

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.

http://today.yougov.co.uk
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